NT328G
Red Lion
Networking Series
Industrial Layer 3 Managed Gigabit Switch
APPLICATIONS FEATURES
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
THE RED LION SERIES NT328G IS AN INDUSTRIAL RACKMOUNT LAYER 3
MANAGED SWITCH DESIGNED FOR OIL & GAS, WATER & WASTEWATER,

Fiber length distances represent typical performance.
Link budgets should be evaluated based on specific application conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
NT328G Specifications
+1 (717) 767-6511
AMERICAS
ASIA-PACIFIC
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AFRICA
As global experts in communication, monitoring and control for industrial automation and networking, Red
Lion has been delivering innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and cellular
M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time data visibility that drives productivity.
Product brands include Red Lion, N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is part of Spectris plc, the productivity-
enhancing instrumentation and controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
ADLD0492 111219 © 2019 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are registered
trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT328G-20SFP-AC1 28-port Managed L3 Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports;
20 Dual Mode (16 100/1000Base; 4  1000/10GBase) (SFP expansion slots); one 100-240 VAC power input
NT328G-20SFP-AC2 28-port Managed L3 Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports;
20 Dual Mode (16 100/1000Base; 4 1000/10GBase) (SFP expansion slots); two 100-240 VAC power inputs
NT328G-04SFP-AC1 28-port Managed L3 Industrial Ethernet Switch (24 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports;
4 Dual Mode (1000/10GBase) (SFP expansion slots); one 100-240 VAC power input
NT328G-04SFP-AC2 28-port Managed L3 Industrial Ethernet Switch (24 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports;
4 Dual Mode (1000/10GBase) (SFP expansion slots); two 100-240 VAC power inputs
NTSFP-FX 100BaseFX multimode fiber SFP pluggable transceiver (LC style connector, 2km)
NTSFP-FXE-YY 100BaseFX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable transceiver (LC style connector)
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT copper SFP pluggable transceiver
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX multimode fiber SFP pluggable transceiver (LC style connector, 550m)
NTSFP-LX-ZZ 1000BaseLX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable transceiver (LC style connector)
NT10GSFP-SR 10GBase multimode fiber SFP+ pluggable transceiver (LC style connector 300m)
NT10GSFP-LR-ZZ 10GBase singlemode fiber SFP+ pluggable transceiver (LC style connector)
NT328G-AC-US US Industrial High-Temp Power Cord Assembly for use with the NT328G (Cord Length: 7 Ft., Gauge/Conductor:
18/3, Temp. Rating: 105°C, Plug: NEMA 5-15, Voltage Rating: 300V)
Where YY=15, 40, or 80 km
Where ZZ=10, 40, or 80 km
Note: